

2/19/2018

City of High Point

Pass

Legislation Details

File #:	2018-49	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/13/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/19/2018			Final action:	2/19/2018	
Title:	Contract - Linden Substation Upgrade Council is requested to approve the award of contracts for Bid No. 38 for the purchase of equipment for the Linden Substation Upgrade as follows: Schedule I to Substation Enterprises, Inc., in the amount of \$114,324.00; Schedule II to ABB, Inc. in the amount of \$145,202.00; Schedule III to Siemens Industry, Inc., in the amount of \$148,228.00 and Schedule IV to Birmingham Control Systems, Inc. in the amount of \$126,990.00 for a total contract award of \$534,744.00.					
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 1. Linden Substation Upgrade-2-7-18-CC					
Date	Ver. Action By	,		Act	ion	Result

approved

City Council

1